
 
National governing bodies of sport funding 
The funding each governing body has been awarded in the December 2016 decision round is 
below. More funding decisions, including core market and talent investments decisions for 
the sports below and decisions on other sports not listed, will be made in February 2017. 
 

Sport 
Core 

Market 
Talent 

Mass 
Market 

Inactivity 
 2017/21 

award  

Cycling £7,000,000 £4,620,000 £5,690,000   £17,310,000  

Badminton £7,250,000 Deferred      £7,250,000  

Cricket £6,560,000  £1,040,000      £7,600,000  

Hockey £7,000,000  £2,030,000      £9,030,000  

Angling  £51,750      £51,750  

Exercise, 
move, dance £718,624    £597,297  £447,972  

£1,763,893  

Gymnastics £6,833,000  £1,500,000      £8,333,000  

Weightlifting £2,200,000  Deferred      £2,200,000  

Bowls £1,628,512        £1,628,512  

Triathlon £3,000,000  £2,043,979  £537,175    £5,581,154  

Lacrosse £2,400,000  £413,700      £2,813,700  

Orienteering   £266,658      £266,658  

Rounders £1,375,000      £ 50,000  £1,425,000  

Boccia £1,000,000  £350,000    £150,000  £1,500,000  

Fencing £1,700,000  Deferred      £1,700,000  

Goalball  £1,084,465      £200,000  £1,284,465  

Shooting £700,000  £590,000      £1,290,000  

Waterskiing £1,130,000  £191,184      £1,321,184  

Wheelchair 
rugby  £1,450,000   Deferred     

£1,450,000  

Wrestling  £790,000  £163,302      £953,302  

Athletics 
  

Up to 
£4,725,000     

£4,725,000  

Canoeing   £3,000,000      £3,000,000  

Equestrian £695,821  £1,070,000      £1,765,821  

Disability 
swimming   £850,000      

£850,000  

Diving   £750,000      £750,000  

Taekwondo   £1,415,000      £1,415,000  

Table Tennis     £250,000    £250,000  

TOTALS £54,515,422  £25,070,573  £7,074,472  £847,972  £87,508,439  

 
 


